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199603140000
83421

03/14/1996
10:40:15

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY MOBLEY,
BRENDA S

199603180000
87551

03/18/1996
11:04:25

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY NEWMAN,
GRAYDON L

199603250000
95891

03/25/1996
12:50:23

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY ROMANO,
KATHY B

199704230001
26141

04/23/1997
12:56:43

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY RITCHEY,
FERRIS S III

199803090000
81801

03/09/1998
01:50:26

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY GRIFFITH,
CYNTHIA D

199803090000
81771

03/09/1998
01:48:23

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS,
ELEANORA
WADE

199803310001
12551

03/31/1998
08:25:29

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY SCARBOROU
GH, HAYDEN
M

199805040001
61091

05/04/1998
02:02:44

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY BELL,
CYNTHIA

199809150003
60771

09/15/1998
01:12:26

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY RICH, WENDY
M

199809170003
63721

09/17/1998
10:20:24

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY SLATON,
KATHY M

199809210003
66361

09/21/1998
08:24:47

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY NACCARI,
BARBARA L

199812090004
89241

12/09/1998
08:54:56

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY COUCH,
RICHARD
WILLIAM

199901200000
24831

01/20/1999
07:55:19

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY CRIBBS,
SHERRI S

199604080001
13941

04/08/1996
12:00:08

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY JONES,
STEPHEN M



199605140001
57241

05/14/1996
12:51:17

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY HICKS,
KATHRYN B

199605210001
64321

05/21/1996
11:14:55

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY CARTER,
CARLA J

199609270003
20321

09/27/1996
02:38:43

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY CLOUD, JERRI
ANNETTE

199610290003
58521

10/29/1996
01:13:20

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY BOOKER, R
MICHAEL

199610290003
58541

10/29/1996
01:13:22

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY NEVINS,
REGENA

199612030003
96891

12/03/1996
11:15:42

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY WEBSTER,
ANGELA S

199707100002
17151

07/10/1997
01:25:13

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY JACKSON,
SHERRI D

199709230003
06831

09/23/1997
01:34:39

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY HUDDLESTON
, DAVID W

199803240001
02911

03/24/1998
01:29:58

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY GOOZEE,
STEPHEN K

199803240001
02931

03/24/1998
01:31:54

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY BURROUGHS,
KAREN S

199803260001
06841

03/26/1998
01:06:43

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY LEE, RIKKI S

199812090004
89261

12/09/1998
08:54:58

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY RAFFORD,
DEIDRE A

199909090003
77481

09/09/1999
08:10:14

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY RITCHEY,
ANNETTE Z

199909090003
77491

09/09/1999
08:12:09

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY INMAN,
KATHERINE K

200109250004
12761

09/25/2001
07:16:43

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY HEDGES,
KAREN

200204170001
78341

04/17/2002
08:23:53

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING

Party 2 NOTARY STONE, AMY
MARIE


