Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DING; Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
			•					·			Description
199603140000 83421	03/14/1996 10:40:15	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	MOBLEY, BRENDA S						
199603180000 87551	03/18/1996 11:04:25	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	NEWMAN, GRAYDON L						
199603250000 95891	03/25/1996 12:50:23	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	ROMANO, KATHY B						
199704230001 26141	04/23/1997 12:56:43	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	RITCHEY, FERRIS S III						
199803090000 81801	03/09/1998 01:50:26	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	GRIFFITH, CYNTHIA D						
199803090000 81771	03/09/1998 01:48:23	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS, ELEANORA WADE						
199803310001 12551	03/31/1998 08:25:29	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	SCARBOROU GH, HAYDEN M						
199805040001 61091	05/04/1998 02:02:44	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	BELL, CYNTHIA						
199809150003 60771	09/15/1998 01:12:26	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	RICH, WENDY M						
199809170003 63721	09/17/1998 10:20:24	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	SLATON, KATHY M						
199809210003 66361	09/21/1998 08:24:47	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	NACCARI, BARBARA L						
199812090004 89241	12/09/1998 08:54:56	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	COUCH, RICHARD WILLIAM						
199901200000 24831	01/20/1999 07:55:19	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	CRIBBS, SHERRI S						
199604080001 13941	04/08/1996 12:00:08	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES, STEPHEN M						

						_	_		
199605140001 57241	05/14/1996 12:51:17	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	HICKS, KATHRYN B				
199605210001 64321	05/21/1996 11:14:55	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	CARTER, CARLA J				
199609270003 20321	09/27/1996 02:38:43	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	CLOUD, JERRI ANNETTE				
199610290003 58521	10/29/1996 01:13:20	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	BOOKER, R MICHAEL				
199610290003 58541	10/29/1996 01:13:22	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	NEVINS, REGENA				
199612030003 96891	12/03/1996 11:15:42	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	WEBSTER, ANGELA S				
199707100002 17151	07/10/1997 01:25:13	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	JACKSON, SHERRI D				
199709230003 06831	09/23/1997 01:34:39	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	HUDDLESTON , DAVID W				
199803240001 02911	03/24/1998 01:29:58	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	GOOZEE, STEPHEN K				
199803240001 02931	03/24/1998 01:31:54	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	BURROUGHS, KAREN S				
199803260001 06841	03/26/1998 01:06:43	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	LEE, RIKKI S				
199812090004 89261	12/09/1998 08:54:58	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	RAFFORD, DEIDRE A				
199909090003 77481	09/09/1999 08:10:14	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	RITCHEY, ANNETTE Z				
199909090003 77491	09/09/1999 08:12:09	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	INMAN, KATHERINE K				
200109250004 12761	09/25/2001 07:16:43	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	HEDGES, KAREN				
200204170001 78341	04/17/2002 08:23:53	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING	Party 2	NOTARY	STONE, AMY MARIE				